
DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL CCL KATHARA

Pay Slip for - FEB 2025

1, KATHARA , BOKARO-829116

Mr. MANTOSH KUMAR

PRT

Employee Name :

Designation :

PF No. :

 56900.00

10887244068

28

28

Basic Pay :

Bank A/C No. :

Total Days :

Present Days :

13-06-2009DOJ :

88046

117779544Employee Code :

PERMANENTJob Type :

PAN No. :

UAN :

Aadhaar No :

Earnings Deductions

593578607406

BBQPK7042A

100222778017

Pay Level 6

Pension A/C No. :

Total :  83074.00

 0.00Other :

TA :  0.00

 0.00

 26174.00DA :

HRA :

 56900.00Basic Pay :

Total :  10439.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00Other :

LIC :

PF Loan :

Income Tax:

TDS:

Provident Fund :  9969.00

Net Salary :  72635.00

 0.00Profession Tax :

Net Amount Rs. (In Words) Seventy-Two Thousand Six Hundred Thirty-Five Only

 0.00ESI :

 470.00House Rent :

**This is a computer generated statement. No signature required**07-03-2025


